
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 

2025 - 2026

Krystal Akehinmi Faculty 5064 kdfakehinmi@tntech.edu 2027

Chris Brown (chair) Faculty 5063 cabrown@tntech.edu 2027

Cara Sisk Faculty 5035 csisk@tntech.edu 2027

Edward Beason Administrative 5091 EBeason@tntech.edu 2027

Stephanie Adams Faculty 5066 sjadams@tntech.edu 2027

Kexin Xu Faculty 5045 kexinxu@tntech.edu 2026

Lydia Kendall Administrative 5066 lkendall@tntech.edu 2026

Lucinda Morabito Administrative 5012 lmorabito@tntech.edu 2026

Julie Howard Faculty 5042 jlhoward@tntech.edu 2028

Shelia Hurley Faculty 5001 shurley@tntech.edu 2028

Matthew Zagumny Faculty 6255 Mzagumny@tntech.edu 2028

Muhammad Ismail Faculty 5101 mismail@tntech.edu 2028

Ann Davis Faculty 5024 anndavis@tntech.edu 2028

Will Hoffert Administrative 5071 WHoffert@tntech.edu 2028

Harry Ingle 5121 hingle@tntech.edu 2028

Cheyenne Bare Student cbare42@tntech.edu 2026

Chloe Alto Student cmalto42@tntech.edu 2026

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Kelly McCallister

Non-voting Resource Person:  Misty Kline
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